
S. No. Plan Date Days Activity Special Assembly (SA) Day Celebration Holidays 

1 01/04/2021 Thursday
Padhe Lucknow Badhe Lucknow 
(Online Activity)

2 02/04/2021 Friday SA 2  Good Friday (online) GOOD FRIDAY
3 03/04/2021 Saturday REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION  CLASS NURSERY TO IX/XI
4 04/04/2021 Sunday
5 05/04/2021 Monday
6 06/04/2021 Tuesday

7 07/04/2021 Wednesday
SESSION STARTS ONLINE 
INTRODUCTION   CLASS  
NURSERY - XII

8 08/04/2021 Thursday
9 09/04/2021 Friday

10 10/04/2021 Saturday
11 11/04/2021 Sunday
12 12/04/2021 Monday
13 13/04/2021 Tuesday

14 14/04/2021 Wednesday SA 1  Baisakhi/Ambedkar Jayanti Baisakhi/Ambedkar Jayanti

15 15/04/2021 Thursday

16 16/04/2021 Friday
Online Career Counselling Session for 
class XII by Rishihood University 

17 17/04/2021 Saturday

18 18/04/2021 Sunday
Drawing Competition 'Heritage 
Wonder of the World' 

SA 2  How to protect our 
heritage? (online)

World Heritage Day

19 19/04/2021 Monday
20 20/04/2021 Tuesday
21 21/04/2021 Wednesday Ram Navmi

22 22/04/2021 Thursday
SA 3  
How to protect mother Earth?

Earth Day  /  Civil Services Day     

23 23/04/2021 Friday
24 24/04/2021 Saturday
25 25/04/2021 Sunday MAHAVIR JAYANTI
26 26/04/2021 Monday
27 27/04/2021 Tuesday
28 28/04/2021 Wednesday Safety and Health at Work Safety Drill (online) Safety & World Health Day
29 29/04/2021 Thursday
30 30/04/2021 Friday

S. No. Plan Date Days Activity Special Assembly Day Celebration Holidays 

31 5/1/2021 Saturday Card for helpers (online) Let's do our work ourself  (online)
International Labour Day 
Observation

32 5/2/2021 Sunday
Padhe Lucknow Badhe Lucknow 
(Online Activity)

33 5/3/2021 Monday Making emojis out of paper (Online)
Laugh,laugh & laugh to keep 
yourself  healthy (online)

Laughing  Day

34 5/4/2021 Tuesday Fire Fighting  Day
35 5/5/2021 Wednesday
36 5/6/2021 Thursday
37 5/7/2021 Friday
38 5/8/2021 Saturday
39 5/9/2021 Sunday
40 5/10/2021 Monday
41 5/11/2021 Tuesday
42 5/12/2021 Wednesday
43 5/13/2021 Thursday
44 5/14/2021 Friday
45 5/15/2021 Saturday
46 5/16/2021 Sunday
47 5/17/2021 Monday
48 5/18/2021 Tuesday
49 5/19/2021 Wednesday
50 5/20/2021 Thursday
51 5/21/2021 Friday
52 5/22/2021 Saturday
53 5/23/2021 Sunday
54 5/24/2021 Monday
55 5/25/2021 Tuesday
56 5/26/2021 Wednesday Buddha Purnima

57 5/27/2021 Thursday
ONLINE CLASSES RESUMED

58 5/28/2021 Friday
59 5/29/2021 Saturday
60 5/30/2021 Sunday

61 5/31/2021 Monday
Card for Mothers "My mother my best 
friend"  (ONLINE)

Mother's Day*

SUMMER VACATION DECLARED AS PER GOVERNMENT ORDER DUE TO DETORIATING CONDITIONS BECAUSE OF COVID-19

AWADH PUBLIC SCHOOL 
RAJNI KHAND - 1, SHARDA NAGAR, LUCKNOW  

YEAR PLANNER (2021-22)
All dates tentative - Subject to change as per CBSE Regulations



S. No. Plan Date Days Activity Special Assembly Day Celebration Holidays 

62 6/1/2021 Tuesday

63 6/2/2021 Wednesday

64 6/3/2021 Thursday
65 6/4/2021 Friday

66 6/5/2021 Saturday
 Parent's Teacher Meeting  via Google 
Meet  Class Nurdery - XII World Environment Day

67 6/6/2021 Sunday

68 6/7/2021 Monday Online Poster Making Activity World Food Safety Day
69 6/8/2021 Tuesday
70 6/9/2021 Wednesday
71 6/10/2021 Thursday
72 6/11/2021 Friday

73 6/12/2021 Saturday
Show your innovation' make 
somethimg innovative out of waste  
(online)

SA 4 New Technology Today's 
Need

Technology Day*

74 6/13/2021 Sunday
75 6/14/2021 Monday Online Drawing Activity Blood Donor Day
76 6/15/2021 Tuesday
77 6/16/2021 Wednesday
78 6/17/2021 Thursday
79 6/18/2021 Friday
80 6/19/2021 Saturday
81 6/20/2021 Sunday Card Making Activity Father's Day
82 6/21/2021 Monday Live Yoga Session via Google Meet International Yoga Day
83 6/22/2021 Tuesday
84 6/23/2021 Wednesday
85 6/24/2021 Thursday
86 6/25/2021 Friday
87 6/26/2021 Saturday
88 6/27/2021 Sunday
89 6/28/2021 Monday

90
PERIODIC TEST 1 
CLASS I-XII

6/29/2021 Tuesday

91 6/30/2021 Wednesday
S. No. Plan Date Days Activity Special Assembly Day Celebration Holidays 

92 7/1/2021 Thursday SA 5 Doctor Saviour of Man Doctor's Day

93 7/2/2021 Friday
Padhe Lucknow Badhe Lucknow 
(Online Activity)

94 7/3/2021 Saturday
95 7/4/2021 Sunday
96 7/5/2021 Monday
97 7/6/2021 Tuesday
98 7/7/2021 Wednesday
99 7/8/2021 Thursday
100 7/9/2021 Friday

101 7/10/2021 Saturday
Poetry on 'Peace' Skit on 'How Sports 
can bring peace' *

National Maritime Day / 
International Day of Peace and 
Sports. *

102 7/11/2021 Sunday
104 7/12/2021 Monday
104 7/13/2021 Tuesday
105 7/14/2021 Wednesday

106 7/15/2021 Thursday
Skit Play 'Skills must alongwith 
academics'

World Youth Skill Day

107 7/16/2021 Friday
108 7/17/2021 Saturday
109 7/18/2021 Sunday
110 7/19/2021 Monday
111 7/20/2021 Tuesday
112 7/21/2021 Wednesday BAKRID
113 7/22/2021 Thursday
114 7/23/2021 Friday
115 7/24/2021 Saturday SA  6  GURU PURNIMA Guru Purnima
116 7/25/2021 Sunday
117 7/26/2021 Monday SA 7  kARGIL DIWAS Kargil Diwas
118 7/27/2021 Tuesday
119 7/28/2021 Wednesday

120 7/29/2021 Thursday
SA 8  TIGER AND WILDLIFE 
PROTECTION

International Tiger Day

121 7/30/2021 Friday
122 7/31/2021 Saturday



S. No. Plan Date Days Activity Special Assembly Day Celebration Holidays 

123 8/1/2021 Sunday
Padhe Lucknow Badhe Lucknow 
(Online Activity)

124 8/2/2021 Monday
125 8/3/2021 Tuesday
126 8/4/2021 Wednesday
127 8/5/2021 Thursday
128 8/6/2021 Friday
129 8/7/2021 Saturday How good is knowing Sanskrit World Sanskrit Day
130 8/8/2021 Sunday Card making for grandparents World Senior Citizen Day
131 8/9/2021 Monday
132 8/10/2021 Tuesday
133 8/11/2021 Wednesday
134 8/12/2021 Thursday
135 8/13/2021 Friday
136 8/14/2021 Saturday
137 8/15/2021 Sunday Independence Day 

138
PERIODIC TEST 2 
CLASS I-XII

8/16/2021 Monday
SCHOOL RE-OPENS OFFLINE 
CLASS IX-XII

139 8/17/2021 Tuesday
140 8/18/2021 Wednesday
141 8/19/2021 Thursday
142 8/20/2021 Friday Muhharram
143 8/21/2021 Saturday
144 8/22/2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan
145 8/23/2021 Monday
146 8/24/2021 Tuesday
147 8/25/2021 Wednesday
148 8/26/2021 Thursday
149 8/27/2021 Friday
150 8/28/2021 Saturday
151 8/29/2021 Sunday
152 8/30/2021 Monday Janmashtmi 
153 8/31/2021 Tuesday

S. No. Plan Date Days Activity Special Assembly Day Celebration Holidays 

154 9/1/2021 Wednesday
Padhe Lucknow Badhe Lucknow 
(Online Activity class I - VIII)  Offline 
for class IX-XII  

155 9/2/2021 Thursday
Card making for Teacher's Day 
(Online & Offline)

156 9/3/2021 Friday
157 9/4/2021 Saturday Saluting our Guru's
158 9/5/2021 Sunday Teacher's Day 
159 9/6/2021 Monday
160 9/7/2021 Tuesday
161 9/8/2021 Wednesday

162 9/9/2021 Thursday
SCHOOL RE-OPENS OFFLINE 
CLASS VI-VIII

163 9/10/2021 Friday
164 9/11/2021 Saturday
165 9/12/2021 Sunday
166 9/13/2021 Monday

167 9/14/2021 Tuesday
Hindi poem writing, recitation and 
elocution

Based on CBSE week long 
celebration

Rashtriye Hindi Diwas

168
Revision Test class I-

XII 
9/15/2021 Wednesday

169 9/16/2021 Thursday
170 9/17/2021 Friday
171 9/18/2021 Saturday
172 9/19/2021 Sunday
173 9/20/2021 Monday
174 9/21/2021 Tuesday
175 9/22/2021 Wednesday
176 9/23/2021 Thursday
177 9/24/2021 Friday
178 9/25/2021 Saturday
179 9/26/2021 Sunday
180 9/27/2021 Monday
181 9/28/2021 Tuesday
182 9/29/2021 Wednesday
183 9/30/2021 Thursday

HALF - YEARLY EXAM  OFFLINE FOR CLASSES I-XII

CELEBRATING 75 YEARS OF 
INDEPENDENCE   'AZADI KA AMRIT 

MAHOTSAV'



S. No. Plan Date Days Activity Special Assembly Day Celebration Holidays 
184 10/1/2021 Friday
185 10/2/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti/Lal Bahadur Shastri
186 10/3/2021 Sunday
187 10/4/2021 Monday
188 10/5/2021 Tuesday
189 10/6/2021 Wednesday
190 10/7/2021 Thursday
191 10/8/2021 Friday

192 10/9/2021 Saturday
 Parent's Teacher Meeting        Class I - 
XII

193 10/10/2021 Sunday International Day of Girl Child
194 10/11/2021 Monday
195 10/12/2021 Tuesday
196 10/13/2021 Wednesday
197 10/14/2021 Thursday
198 10/15/2021 Friday
199 10/16/2021 Saturday
200 10/17/2021 Sunday
201 10/18/2021 Monday
202 10/19/2021 Tuesday Id- E - Milad 

204 10/20/2021 Wednesday
Letter Writing "Sending letters wre 
better than E-mail"

World Post office day

204 10/21/2021 Thursday
205 10/22/2021 Friday
206 10/23/2021 Saturday Tourism- a way to learn
207 10/24/2021 Sunday
208 10/25/2021 Monday
209 10/26/2021 Tuesday
210 10/27/2021 Wednesday
211 10/28/2021 Thursday
212 10/29/2021 Friday

213 10/30/2021 Saturday Make piggy bank out of waste material
Save Every Penny Don't Waste 
Money

World Saving Day

214 10/31/2021 Sunday Unity in Diversity National Unity Day National Unity Day 
S. No. Plan Date Days Activity Special Assembly Day Celebration Holidays 

215 11/1/2021 Monday
216 11/2/2021 Tuesday Padhe Lucknow Badhe Lucknow
217 11/3/2021 Wednesday
218 11/4/2021 Thursday
219 11/5/2021 Friday
220 11/6/2021 Saturday
221 11/7/2021 Sunday
222 11/8/2021 Monday
223 11/9/2021 Tuesday
224 11/10/2021 Wednesday CHHAT POOJA
225 11/11/2021 Thursday
226 11/12/2021 Friday
227 11/13/2021 Saturday Remembering Chacha Nehru
228 11/14/2021 Sunday CHILDREN'S DAY
229 11/15/2021 Monday
230 11/16/2021 Tuesday
231 11/17/2021 Wednesday
232 11/18/2021 Thursday
233 11/19/2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
234 11/20/2021 Saturday
235 11/21/2021 Sunday
236 11/22/2021 Monday
237 11/23/2021 Tuesday
238 11/24/2021 Wednesday Guru Tegh Bahadur Shaheedi diwas
239 11/25/2021 Thursday
240 11/26/2021 Friday
241 11/27/2021 Saturday
242 11/28/2021 Sunday
243 11/29/2021 Monday
244 11/30/2021 Tuesday

DUSSEHRA HOLIDAYS

DIWALI HOLIDAYS

HALF - YEARLY EXAM  OFFLINE FOR CLASSES I-XII



S. No. Plan Date Days Activity Special Assembly Day Celebration Holidays 
245 12/1/2021 Wednesday Padhe Lucknow Badhe Lucknow
246 12/2/2021 Thursday
247 12/3/2021 Friday
248 12/4/2021 Saturday
249 12/5/2021 Sunday
250 12/6/2021 Monday
251 12/7/2021 Tuesday
252 12/8/2021 Wednesday
253 12/9/2021 Thursday
254 12/10/2021 Friday
255 12/11/2021 Saturday
256 12/12/2021 Sunday
257 12/13/2021 Monday Founder's Day 
258 12/14/2021 Tuesday
259 12/15/2021 Wednesday
260 12/16/2021 Thursday
261 12/17/2021 Friday
262 12/18/2021 Saturday
263 12/19/2021 Sunday
264 12/20/2021 Monday
265 12/21/2021 Tuesday
266 12/22/2021 Wednesday
267 12/23/2021 Thursday
268 12/24/2021 Friday
269 12/25/2021 Saturday AWADH'S CHRISTA CARNIVAL Christmas Day 
270 12/26/2021 Sunday
271 12/27/2021 Monday
272 12/28/2021 Tuesday
273 12/29/2021 Wednesday
274 12/30/2021 Thursday
275 12/31/2021 Friday

S. No. Plan Date Days Activity Special Assembly Day Celebration Holidays 
276 1/1/2022 Saturday
277 1/2/2022 Sunday
278 1/3/2022 Monday
279 1/4/2022 Tuesday
280 1/5/2022 Wednesday
281 1/6/2022 Thursday
282 1/7/2022 Friday
283 1/8/2022 Saturday SWITCHED TO ONLINE TEACHING DUE TO LOCKDOWN
284 1/9/2022 Sunday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
285 1/10/2022 Monday

286 1/11/2022 Tuesday
Essay writing competition 'How should 

be the youth in this generation'
Swami Vivekanand's Teachings National Youth Day

287 1/12/2022 Wednesday
288 1/13/2022 Thursday
289 1/14/2022 Friday

290 1/15/2022 Saturday
Candle lighting 'Remembering our 
Heroes'

Indian Army Day/ Makar Sankranti

291 1/16/2022 Sunday
292 1/17/2022 Monday
293 1/18/2022 Tuesday
294 1/19/2022 Wednesday
295 1/20/2022 Thursday
296 1/21/2022 Friday
297 1/22/2022 Saturday
298 1/23/2022 Sunday
299 1/24/2022 Monday

300 1/25/2022 Tuesday
Map or chart making of any state 
highlighting its heritage 

Indian Tourism Day

301 1/26/2022 Wednesday
Flag Hoisting LIVE TELECAST via 
Facebook LIVE

Republic Day 

302 1/27/2022 Thursday
304 1/28/2022 Friday
304 1/29/2022 Saturday

305 1/30/2022 Sunday Observing 2 minutes silence at 11 am Remembering Gandhi ji Matyr's Day

306 1/31/2022 Monday
S. No. Plan Date Days Activity Special Assembly Day Celebration Holidays 

307 2/1/2022 Tuesday Padhe Lucknow Badhe Lucknow
308 2/2/2022 Wednesday
309 2/3/2022 Thursday
310 2/4/2022 Friday World Cancer Day
311 2/5/2022 Saturday Basant Panchmi
312 2/6/2022 Sunday
313 2/7/2022 Monday
314 2/8/2022 Tuesday
315 2/9/2022 Wednesday
316 2/10/2022 Thursday
317 2/11/2022 Friday SA 9  Stay away from illness World Sick Day
318 2/12/2022 Saturday Darwin Day
319 2/13/2022 Sunday World Radio Day
320 2/14/2022 Monday
321 2/15/2022 Tuesday Hazrat Ali Birthday
322 2/16/2022 Wednesday
323 2/17/2022 Thursday
324 2/18/2022 Friday
325 2/19/2022 Saturday
326 2/20/2022 Sunday
327 2/21/2022 Monday
328 2/22/2022 Tuesday

CBSE TERM - 1 
BOARD EXAM 
CLASS X/XII

VACCINATION 
CAMP AGE GROUP 

Winter Vacation                 Class - 
Nusery to XII  26.12.2021 to 

04.01.2022 

Winter Vacation                                                
Class - Nursery to XII                                     

26.12.2021 to 04.01.2022 



329 2/23/2022 Wednesday ELECTION DAY 2022
330 2/24/2022 Thursday
331 2/25/2022 Friday
332 2/26/2022 Saturday
333 2/27/2022 Sunday
334 2/28/2022 Monday

S. No. Plan Date Days Activity Special Assembly Day Celebration Holidays 
335 3/1/2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri 
336 3/2/2022 Wednesday
337 3/3/2022 Thursday
338 3/4/2022 Friday
339 3/5/2022 Saturday
340 3/6/2022 Sunday
341 3/7/2022 Monday
342 3/8/2022 Tuesday
343 3/9/2022 Wednesday
344 3/10/2022 Thursday
345 3/11/2022 Friday
346 3/12/2022 Saturday
347 3/13/2022 Sunday
348 3/14/2022 Monday
349 3/15/2022 Tuesday
350 3/16/2022 Wednesday
351 3/17/2022 Thursday
352 3/18/2022 Friday
353 3/19/2022 Saturday
354 3/20/2022 Sunday
355 3/21/2022 Monday
356 3/22/2022 Tuesday
357 3/23/2022 Wednesday
358 3/24/2022 Thursday
359 3/25/2022 Friday
360 3/26/2022 Saturday
361 3/27/2022 Sunday
362 3/28/2022 Monday
363 3/29/2022 Tuesday
364 3/30/2022 Wednesday
365 3/31/2022 Thursday

Holi Holidays

PRE-BOARD EXAM 
CLASS X/ XII

ANNUAL EXAMS 
CLASS NURSERY - 

IX/XI


